Telephone: (01952) 238 100    Fax: (01952) 238 180
Devices148
Telephone: (01952) 238 100    Fax: (01952) 238 180
Type B Type C Description Rating Modules
Inner
Carton
MCBs
CUMB6 CUMC6 Single Pole, Breaking Capacity 6kA 6A 1 10
CUMB10 CUMC10 Single Pole, Breaking Capacity 6kA 10A 1 10
CUMB16 CUMC16 Single Pole, Breaking Capacity 6kA 16A 1 10
CUMB20 CUMC20 Single Pole, Breaking Capacity 6kA 20A 1 10
CUMB32 CUMC32 Single Pole, Breaking Capacity 6kA 32A 1 10
CUMB40 CUMC40 Single Pole, Breaking Capacity 6kA 40A 1 10
CUMB50 CUMC50 Single Pole, Breaking Capacity 6kA 50A 1 10
•	 Positive contact status indication
•	 Available in type B or C
•	 Device capable of being locked in ‘ON’ or ‘OFF’ position
using a device lock
CUMB6
RCBOs
CURB6 CURC6 Single Pole, Breaking Capacity 6kA 6A 30mA 1 5
CURB10 CURC10 Single Pole, Breaking Capacity 6kA 10A 30mA 1 5
CURB16 CURC16 Single Pole, Breaking Capacity 6kA 16A 30mA 1 5
CURB20 CURC20 Single Pole, Breaking Capacity 6kA 20A 30mA 1 5
CURB32 CURC32 Single Pole, Breaking Capacity 6kA 32A 30mA 1 5
CURB40 CURC40 Single Pole, Breaking Capacity 6kA 40A 30mA 1 5
•	 Positive contact status indication
•	 Available in type B or C
•	 Device capable of being locked in ‘ON’ or ‘OFF’ position using a
device lock
•	 Additional white earth lead, to provide increased protection from
earth leakage.
CURB6
Cat No. Description Rating Modules
Inner
Carton
Main Switch (Isolator)
CUSW100 Double Pole 100A 2 10
CUSW1003 Triple Pole 415V/100A 3 10
CUSW1253 Triple Pole 415V/125A 3 10
•	 Positive contact status indication
•	 Device capable of being locked in ‘ON’ or ‘OFF’ position
using a device lock
CUSW100